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Modified Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1782,4357 CAPPSP
2 1726,9804 CSCTSP
3 1342,2436 CPTPP
4 1083,4726 ST2

COMPETITOR

Points

736,6622
593,4265
452,3470

694,8510
522,5251
509,6043

636,7100
361,3446
344,1890

416,5710
359,8486
307,0530

Name

SANTQOS, Joao
SIMOES, Carlos
QUINTINO, Fernando

FERNANDES, Henrique
RODRIGUES, Jose
DIAS, Paulo
RAMALHO, Vitor

RAMOS, Antonio
GIL, Carlos
TEIXEIRA, Emidio
SILVA, Augusto

FIALHO, Domingos
BRANCO, Baltazar
MOITA, Joao

ANTONIO, Joaquim
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Open Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1828,9489 ST2
2 1642,5043 STT

COMPETITOR

Points

676,7566
579,1893
573,0030

618,4579
530,5423
493,5041

Name

PINTO, Joao

LAMY, Ricardo
MONTEIRO, Emerico
LAMY, Joao Miguel

DIAS, Jaime
DIOGO, Nuno
COSTA, Jose
COLACO, Vitor
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Open Division
Seniors Category
TEAM
Points Name

1 1196,5038 ST2

COMPETITOR

Points
433,7284

432,4632
330,3122

Name

LAMY, Joao
ROBALO, Jose
BESSA, Joao
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Revolver (Standard) Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1850,7897 CPTPP
2 1659,0072 ST2

COMPETITOR

Points

671,7287
663,8952
515,1658

677,2115
540,0835
441,7122

Name

FERREIRA, Porfirio
CORDEIRO, Edgar
AZINHEIRA, Paulo
GUERREIRO, Vitor

SANTOS, Paulo

VAZ, Jose
BAIAO, Antonio
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Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1738,9389 CAPPSP
2 1158,8429 CPTPP
3 1060,0668 ST2

COMPETITOR

Points

728,1311
603,8829
406,9249

667,3939
282,7816
208,6674

DQ

401,3973
339,0669
319,6026

DQ

Name

SILVA, Manuel
VALENTIM, Artur
MIRANDA, Miguel

CORREIA, Paulo
NORTADAS, Joao
VELEZ, Carlos
BOTAS, Carlos

PAIXAO, Alexandre
ALEGRE, Paulo
REBELO, Jose
MANHA, Pedro
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Standard Division
Seniors Category
TEAM
Points Name

1 964,0632 ST2

COMPETITOR

Points

433,1487
289,2806
241,6339

Name

SANTOS, Vasco
ROCHA, Joao
ASSUNCAO, Guilherme
VALENTE, Carlos
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